
Contracted Hourly Rate Estimated Annual Cost

Annual Scheduled Sweeping of Streets: 12 sweeps of 179 lane miles
A. Regenerative Air Sweeper:

$_______ per hour x 1600 (estimated) hours 150.70$                             241,120.00$                     

Annual Scheduled Sweeping of Bike Lanes: 12 sweeps of 17.7 lane miles
B. Regenerative Air Sweeper:

$_______ per hour x 60 (estimated) hours 150.70$                             9,042.00$                          

Annual Scheduled Sweeping of Nine Parking Lots: 4 sweeps of 527,565 square feet

C. Regenerative Air Sweeper:

$_______ per hour x 60 (estimated) hours 150.70$                             9,042.00$                          

Annual Scheduled Sweeping of Two Service Yards: 2 sweeps of 527,565 square feet

D. Regenerative Air Sweeper:

$_______ per hour x 12 (estimated) hours 150.70$                             1,808.40$                          

Miscellaneous Non‐Scheduled Requested Sweeping

E. Mechanical Sweeper:

$_______ per hour x 15 (estimated) hours 198.91$                             2,983.65$                          

Services Subtotal: 263,996.05$                     

Materials Disposal

Unit Cost (Pass through Cost) 161.14$                             87,015.60$                       

Handling / Transportation Fee 10%
Annual Estimated Handling Fee at 540 tons 8,701.56$                          

Disposal Subtotal 95,717.26$                       

Grand Total (Service + Disposal)  $                     359,713.31 

Attachment 1: Street Sweeping Services Request for Proposals: Bid Rate 

Criteria

Greensweep Asphalt Services


	Bid Rate

